Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
The ATCA-S201 is a high
performance, shared storage
solution for in-shelf ATCA
applications
ATCA storage blade with four  n

PICMG 3.1, Options 1 and 9 �
AMC.0, AMC.1 and AMC.3 �
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-S201 ATCA iSCSI blade with four (4) AMC sites
ATCA-S120 ATCA JBOD blade with four (4) AMC sites
RTM-ATCA-SXXX-0 RTM for ATCA-S120-S201, single connector, two (2) SFF storage bays
RTM-ATCA-SXXX-2 RTM for ATCA-S120-S201, single connector, two (2) SFF 146GB HDD installed
AMC-S402-M-146G Storage AMC with 146GB HDD - 10K - SAS interface
CABLE-SAS-1M SAS cable, 4X, SFF-8470, 1 meter
CABLE-SERIAL-S201 Serial cable for the ATCA-201, RJ-45 to DB-9
CABLE-Y-SAS SAS "Y" CABLE, 4X, SFF-8470, 1 meter
Front page
Interior page
AdvancedTCA, ATCA. AdvancedMC and the AdvancedTCA and AdvancedMC logos are trademarks of PICMG. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.